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2.2.2 Student- Full time teacher ratio 
(Data for the latest completed academic year 2020-2021) 
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Total Number of Students on roll for the academic year-2020-21 

Programme Code 

101 

108 

102 

103 

104 

218 

114 

631 

405 

418 

No.of 
Program Name Students on 

Roll 

Aeronautical Engineering 160 

Ag1iculture Engineering 70 

Automobile Engineering 14 

Civil Engineering 53 

Computer Science and Engineering 101 

Food Technology 28 

Mechanical Engineering 42 

Master of Business Administration 28 

M.E -Computer Science and Engineering 3 

M.E-Constrnction Engineering and Management 7 

Total 506 
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721018101003 

721018101004 

721018101006 

721018101008 

721018101009 

721018101010 

721018101011 

721018101012 

721018101013 

721018101014 

721018101015 

721018101016 

721018101017 

721018101019 

72101810)020 

721018101021 

721018101022 

721018101023 

721018101024 

721018101025 

721018101026 

721018101027 

721018101028 

721018101029 

721018101030 

721018101032 

721018101033 

� 

ANANDH KUMAR III 

ARA VIND PERUMAL P III 

ASHNAMARIA BIJU III 

BALAMURUGAN M III 

BUTHISHEO III 

CHRISTO DA VIS III 

DEEPIN RAGHUL AJ III 

P DEV APRIY ADARSHINI Ill 

DILIPRAJ III 

V.S.DURGA LEKSHMI Ill 

GANESHAN III 

HANEEF A FIROSE P .H III 

HARIHARAN K III 

JEEV ARA THIN AM B III 

KONSA JORIN .A III 

LOGESHW ARAN.S III 

MALAVIKA A S  III 

S. MARIYA SEJA DA VIN CY III 

GMOHANRAJ Ill 

NATARAJ.S III 

NEETIPUDI SUBASH III 

NELSON IMMANUEL D N III 

PABLOW PAULSON 

PAVITHRA K 

RAHUL M 

RAKSHANAK 

ROHITH KUMAR K 

III 

lil 

III 

III 

III 

-
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79 721018101034 

80 721018101036 

81 721018101039 

82 721018101040 

83 721018101041 

84 721018101042 

85 721018101043 

86 721018101044 

87 721018101045 

88 721018101046 

89 721018101047 

90 721018101048 

91 721018101049 

92 721018101050 

93 721018101051 

94 721018101501 

95 721018101503 

96 721017101001 

97 721017101002 

98 721017101003 

99 721017101005 

100 721017101006 

101 721017101007 

102 721017101008 

103 721017101009 

104 721017101010 

105 721017101011 
·-

("-"'·\J Tl: q �
� . ,,A -...;; ({' 

::::> CBf.611 C") I � 105 � 
r �  
� * k�() 

SACHIN SANTHOSH III 

SAMANEETHI.M III 

SANTHOSH KUMAR P III 

SARAVANAN S III 

SARULATHA S III 

SHA GAR NISHA JENJVLINE R III 

SHAHUL KAMAL S Ill 

SHANMUGA PRIY AK III 

SHIBU III 

SIBIN RL III 

SRIKANTH III 

SUJITH KANNAN S III 

SUSHIL PS III 

VINOTH KUMAR V III 

WILSON JACOB G rn 

BROWN NEHEMIY A III 

ANOUSH KRISHNA PRASAD III 

ABDUL RAHMAN T IV 

ABILAN B IV 

AHILASH KUMAR S IV 

AJITH P IV 

AKASH KUMAR A IV 

ANURAG M V  IV 

APOORVA U IV 

ASHIQ DINESH P JV 

ASWATHYK A IV 

ATHULIYA A IV 
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I 160 1721017101077 I VINOTH KUMAR s IV 

S.No

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

S.No

1 

2 

3 

4 

Department of Automobile Engineering 

Register Number Name of the Student Year 

72]017102001 AMEER KHAN N. IV 

721017102002 HARI PRASAD S IV 

721017102003 MOHAMED AMEER A IV 

721017102004 RAGURAMA HARIHARAN M IV 

721017102005 RAJKUMAR R IV 

721017102006 SAKTHI DHASAN K IV 

721017102007 SAMUEL SARA TH SINGH S P JV 

721017102009 SURYA E IV 

721017102010 THANGAKAMU K IV 

721017102011 TITUS A IV 

721017102301 JOHNTY ANTONY IV 

721017102302 PERIYASAMY G IV 

721017102303 SOMPRAKASH R IV 

721017102304 SUBASH KUMAR IV 

Department of Agriculture Engineering 

Register Number 

721019108001 

721019108002 

721019108004 

721019108005 

Name of the Student Year 

AHAMED ARIFF H II 

ANITT A C BABU II 

DOMINIC SEPASTIN A II 

FEL VIN GIFTY C K II 
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38 721017103005 

39 721017103006 

40 721017103009 

41 721017103010 

42 721017103011 

43 721017103012 

44 721017103013 

45 721017103016 

46 721017103018 

47 721017103019 

48 721017103020 

49 721017103022 

50 721017103025 

51 721017103301 

52 721017103303 

53 721017103305 

54 721019418001 

55 721019418002 

56 721020418001 

57 721020418002 

58 721020418003 

59 721020418004 

60 721020418005 

�\)'TEO 
. � . /. � 

ASHIF K 

BASMAH B 

DHINESH KUMAR K 

DINAKARAN M 

HEMA TH T.R.S 

JEEVA D 

KAJAMAITHEEN N 

LOGESH R 

NATESH V 

NA VEEN KUMAR K 

SA KAR1 M 

SMITHIN MANOHARAN 

TELSIYA R 

AGUSTl PAUL I 

PAYITHRA R 

VIJAYA RAJ 

AKHIL V. S 

MEHNA NA.TEEM A 

ABIRAM SA THOSH 

ARCHANA MOHA DAS 

DEVAPRlYA S 

PUNYAM A 

SRINIVASH P 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

II M.E-

CEM 

II M.E-

CEM 

I M.E-

CEM 

I M.E-

CEM 

l M.E-

CEM 

I M.E-

CEM 

I M.E-

CEM 
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721018104013 

721018104015 

721018104016 

721017104002 

721017104004 

721017104005 

721017104006 

721017104008 

721017104013 

721017104014 

721017104015 

721017104017 

721017104018 

721017104019 

721017104020 

721017104021 

721017104022 

721017104023 

721017104024 

721017104025 

721017104026 

721017104027 

721019405001 

721019405002 

721020405001 

SANJAY A U  

SRUTHIKA S 

.. . ''" � 

III 

III 

SUHAIL AHAMED KHAN III 

AKSHAYAC 

ARUN KUMAR. M 

ASHIKA A 

BARANI CHANDRU A 

DANEESH A 

MUGILAN E 

NARENDRAN K 

RAHUL RAJA. R 

ROHITSON D 

SAKTHIVEL V 

SANTHANA GURU S 

SA THI SH KUMAR S 

SIVAJOTHI A 

SIVARANI T 

SRINIVASAN M 

SUDHAKARC 

SUJITH. S 

SYED BASHEER.J 

VISHNU V 

ARUNA 

APARNA 

CHRISTIAN JOEL 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

II M.E-

CSE 

II M.E-

CSE 

I M.E-

CSE 
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Department of Food Technology 

Register Number 

721020218001 

721020218002 

721020218003 

721020218004 

721020218005 

721020218006 

721020218007 

721020218008 

721020218009 

721020218010 

721020218011 

721020218012 

721020218013 

721020218014 

721020218015 

721020218016 

721020218017 

721020218018 

721020218019 

721020218020 

721020218021 

721020218022 

721020218023 

721020218024 

721020218025 

-"' 

Name of the Student Year 

AMARNATH S 

ANAND K 

ARA VINDSWAMY B 

DEEPIKA A 

INDHU S 

JEEVITHA S 

KEERTHANA B 

KESAVRAM S 

KOUSIGA A 

LIBERNA B 

MAHALAKSHMI G 

MELVIN K ROY 

MOHAMED RAFTQUE K 

MOHAMMED F ARSIL A 

MUKILK S 

NA VIN KUMAR H V 

PUGAZHOVIY AN S 

SAFEEQ RAHMAN K 

SARAN M 

SHABEEB P 

SINASIRA B 

SIV ASANKARI B 

SRINJTHIN M B 

SUBASH E 

SUBASH K 

I 

I 

I 

] 

I 

I 

I 

I I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
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26 721020218027 THANVEERSHAHIN P K 

27 721020218028 VIGNESH. G 

28 721020218029 VISHVA R 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

S.No Register Number Name of the Student 

1 721017114001 ABILASH R 

2 721017114002 ADARSH D 

3 721017114003 AJAYKUMAR M 

4 721017114005 AKASHKUMAR P 

5 721017114006 AKHIL V 

6 721017114007 ARUL A 

7 721017114008 BALASUBRAMANI M 

8 721017114010 DEEPAKM 

9 721017114011 GOKUL KANNAN B 

10 721017114012 GOPINATH.K 

11 72101 71 1401 3 GO WTHAM I 

12 721017114014 HARTHARAN R 

13 721017114015 JAWAGAR S 

14 721017114018 JEST
I

N C. R 

15 721017114019 KARTHIKEYAN R 

16 721017114020 KARTHIK RAJA R 

17 721017114021 KRISHNAMOORTHI T 

18 721017114022 MANIKANDAN. R 

19 721017114023 MANIMARAN A 

NEHRU GROUP 
:·" ... ,.. . ! .. � ... 

I 

I 

I 

Year 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 
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721017114024 MANOJ KUMAR M 

721017114025 MIDHUN M 

721017114027 NARENTHARRAM M 

721017114028 NIKHIL. .J 

721017114031 PRAKASH K 

721017114032 PREM KUMAR J 

721017114033 RAGAVAN G 

721017114034 RAGHULRAJV 

721017114035 RAHULR 

721017114036 RAJESH S 

721017114038 SAM ROBINSON J 

721017114039 SAMYRAJA G 

721017114040 SANDEEP KUMAR M 

721017114041 SASTIHARI S 

721017114042 SATHISH KUMAR B 

721017114045 SIV ASANKARAN P 

721017114046 SOURAV P V  

721017114047 SRI HARI S 

721017114048 SUBASH D 

721017114049 SUBRAMANIAN K 

721017114050 SUDEV N S 

721017114051 VEERAIYA S 

721017114301 AKSHAI KRISHNA S 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 
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Department of Master of Business Administration 

Register Number 

721020631001 

721020631002 

721020631003 

721020631004 

721020631005 

721020631006 

721020631007 

721020631008 

721020631009 

721020631010 

721020631011 

721020631012 

721020631013 

721020631014 

721020631015 

721019631001 

721019631002 

721019631004 

721019631005 

721019631006 

721019631008 

721019631009 

721019631010 

721019631011 

Name of the Student Year 

AJITH KT I 

ANNAMALAI V I 

ARA VIND M I 

ARUNKUMARK I 

GOWSALYA A I 

IDA SHERLY L I 

KARTHICK S I 

RAAM MANOJ V I 

RAHUL M I 

RAKESHP I 

SHAGUFTA.F I 

SNEHA S I 

SUJIN BS I 

T AMILARASAN A I 

YUVARAJA M I 

ADARSH M II 

ALEXJOY II 

DEEPAK R II 

DHIVYA S lI 

GOWTHAM S II 

JENITOR THOMSON II 

MOHAMMED JUNAS A II 

NANDHINI R 

NA VEEN KUMAR S 

II 

II 
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721019631012 PRANITHA R 

721019631013 RAJKAMAL T J 

721019631014 SNEHA S 

721019631015 SUSHMITHAR 

II 

II 

II 

II 

oJ').<)'2,/\-­
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